г.	ł
К	4
W	ì
r.	ì
Р	h
k	U
К	ř
ŀ.	ı
n	
7	ij
Ŀ	ı
П	ŀ
Н	١
Ŀ	2
n	ì
ı.	٦
Ľ	1
ŀ	١
r	·
L	ľ
F	
Ŀ	ı
П	ì
Ŀ	í
ı	ì
Н	H
h	H
Ľ	ń
E	i
Ľ	
п	ľ

Flui Paro Asos			
Forth PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM (Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Tradema  OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) PATENTS ONLY			
(	IS ONLY		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	<u> </u>		
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies); Steven S. Bachand : Dennis D. Blevins Geoffrey R. Anderson John A. Faux Lawrence C. McPhee Stephen K. Schultheis Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes V No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Varian, Inc.  Internal Address:		
3 Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other	Street Address: 3120 Hansen Way, D-102		
3/26/03; 3/20/03; 3/31/03; 4/9/03; 4/9/03; 3/31/03 respectively Execution Date:	City: Pato Alto State: CA Zip: 94304  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	(1) (2)		
	ication, the execution date of the application is:		
A: Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name: Debbie Kus	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
	Enclosed		
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: Varian, Inc.	8. Deposit account number:		
3120 Hansen Way, D-102	50-0895		
City: Palo Alto State: CA Zip: 94304			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Signature.			
Bella Fishman  Name of Person Signing	Signature June 19, 2003  Date		
Total number of pages including cover			
p. 1911videntig dovot			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

**PATENT** 

Assignment of Rights, Title (Multiple inventor	Docket No. 2583		
E Foreign rights, title and interes United States Patent Application  Date of Execution:  United States Provisional Paten United States Patent No(s). 6,4	s, title and interest in the invention st in the invention on Serial No. 09/610,818  Date of Filing: 07/06/2000 nt Application Serial No.		
Title of the Invention  SALIVA TESTING AND CONFIRMATION DE  Inventors (assignors)	VICE		
Name	Address	· <u></u>	
STEVEN S. BACHAND	23767 NORTH SHORE LANE, LAGUNA N	NIGUEL, CALIFORNIA 92677	
GEOFFREY R. ANDERSON	19912 COREY AVENUE, LAKEWOOD, C.		
LAWRENCE C. McPHEE	14711 DONCASTER ROAD, IRVINE, CAL		
STEPHEN K. SCHULTHEIS	25001 MARIN COURT, LAGUNA HILLS, C	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DENNIS D. BLEVINS	24952 WILKES PLACE, LAGUNA HILLS,		
JOHN;A! FAUX	23316 BUCKLAND LANE, LAKE FOREST		
	-		
	<del></del>		
Assignee			
Name Address			
VARIAN, INC.	3120 HANSEN WAY, D-102 PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94304 USA		

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention
(Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. 2583

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date
STEVEN S. BACHAND	
GEOFFREY R. ANDERSON	
LAWRENCE C. McPHEE	
STEPHEN K. SCHULTHEIS	
DENNIS D. BLEVINS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
JOHN A FAUX	

[Page 2 of 4]

PATENT

Assignment	of Rights, Title and	Interest in Invention	Docket No.	
(Multiple inventors; single assignee)			2583	
		Notarization		
(Although notarizat	ion is not necessary, it will be co	ivolurization onsidered prima facte evidence of execution pursua	nt 10 35 U.S.C. 261.)	
Executed this 2	6th day of Mai	rch , in the year 2003		
		Itemen	Backa /	
le of Massach	ussets	(Signature of Inv	entor)	
neiof Massach unty of Barns	tuble			
ore me personally appea	ared STEVEN S. BACHA	AND	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
eacknowledged the for cute the same this	egoing instrument to be	a free act and deed and also represen	ited that he or she is authorized to	
are the same this	COTE day of Mo	in the year 200		
!		50->		
		(Notary Publi	C) CHIZABETH L. JORDAN, Notary P.	
Executed this	day of	, in the year	My Commission Expires March 21,	
			, 2	
1		(Signature of Inve	entori	
of		(3	,	
nty of				
i Pe me nersanally annous	red GEOFFREY R. AND	VERSON		
acknowledged the fore	going instrument to be	a free act and deed and also represent	de d'ale d'ale d'ale de la company	
ute the same this	day of	, in the year	tea that he or she is authorized to	
1 F7. A 7 /F /		(Notary Public	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Executed this	day of	, in the year		
			·	
of		(Signature of Inver	ntor)	
١		 	'	
ty of				
e me personally appear	ed LAWRENCE C. McPI	<b>州長</b> 日 		
te the same this	oing instrument to be a day of	free act and deed and also represent	ed that he or she is authorized to	
	шу иј	, in the year		
		1		
·		Alana Divis		
-		(Notary Public)	<u>-</u>	
1				

[Page 3 of 4 ]

PATENT

		e assignee)	2583
(Although notarizatio	on is not necessary, it will be cons	Notarization Ildered prima facie evidence of execution pursuant to 3	5 U.S.C. 261.)
Executed this at	day of	, in the year	
State of		(Signature of Inventor)	<del></del>
County of  Before me personally appear	red STEVEN S. BACHAN	D	
who acknowledged the fore	going instrument to be a day of	free act and deed and also represented t , in the year	that he or she is authorized to
Executed this 2	O day of MENZ	(Notary Public)  (Notary Public)	
at LAKewood.  State of CALIFORNIA		Stoffee A Que de (Signoture of Inventor)	leisn_
County of Los Angel	29		
Co.	oing instrument to be a	free act and deed and also represented to (LCH), in the year ZOOB	hat he or she is authorized to
	Riverside County  Priverside County  Priverside County  Priverside County  Riverside	, in the year	
State of		(Signature of Inventor)	
County of	1		
defore me personally appeare who acknowledged the foregon execute the same this	d LAWRENCE C. McPHe ping instrument to be a f day of	EE free act and deed and also represented th , in the year	at he or she is authorized to
		(Notary Public)	

[Page 3 of 4 ]

**PATENT** 

	Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)			Docket No. 2583
	(Although notariz	ation is not necessary, it will be a	Notarization  considered prima facie evidence of execution pursua	int to 35 U.S.C. 261.)
at	Executed this	day of	, in the year	
<b>0</b>	<u> </u>		(Signature of Inc	ventor)
State of County				
Before	me personally app	eared STEVEN S. BACH.	IAND	
wno que	eknowieaged the Jo the same this	oregoing instrument to be day of	e a free act and deed and also represer , in the year	sted that he or she is authorized to
		<u> </u>	(Notary Publi	
at	Executed this	day of	, in the year	·
State of	el e		(Signature of Inve	entor)
County	ef			
who ac	me personally appe knowledged the for the same this	eared GEOFFREY R. ANI regoing instrument to be day of	DERSON  to a free act and deed and also represen  , in the year	ted that he or she is authorized to
1			, , <b></b>	
	Executed this -	SIST day of Mar	Notary Public, in the year Z003	y
Ir	vine, Coli	Germin	Lawrence C.	Mother
State of		ia	(Signature of Inves	110r)
1	of Ovange	ared LAWRENCE C. McF	nuce.	
vho ack	nowledged the for the same this	egoing instrument to be	a free act and deed and also represent	ed that he or she is authorized to
	⊬ <del>Karata ta ta</del> Co	TENDAN BAER BOMM1373138	(Notary Públic)	
	Ψ <b>(SAGE 39</b> )	URY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA ORANGE COUNTY GERN Exp. Sept. 6, 2006		

Assignment of Rights, Title and In (Multiple inventors; singl	1.1	Docket No. 2583
(Although notarization is not necessary, it will be con	Notarization sidered prima facie evidence of execution pursuan	nt to 35 U.S.C. 261.)
at Executed this GM day of April	,	
State of Notory Public - Collision of County of My Comm. Expires Mar 8, 20	1964.	Letus heer
Before me personally appeared STEPHEN K. SCHU who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be execute the same this GM day of Hypr	a free act and deed and also represen	ted that he or she is authorized to
	Latel Worden Public	lsh
Executed this Option day of April  at  County of  Executed this Option at  County of  Executed this Option at the county of the	, in the year 2003  Signature of Invest	ntor)
Before me personally appeared DENNIS D. BLEVINS who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a execute the same this April at 2003	<u></u>	03
Executed this day of at  State of	, in the year (Signature of Inven	itor)
County of  Before me personally appeared JOHN A FAUX  who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a  execute the same this day of	free act and deed and also represente , in the year	ed that he or she is authorized to
	(Notary Public)	

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)		Docket No. 2583	
[Although notarization is not necessary, it will be considered	Notarization I prima facie evidence of execution pursuan	n to 35 U.S.C. 261.)	
Executed this day of at	, in the year		
	(Signature of Inve	der Angel	
State of County of	1 <del>- 6</del>	maj	
Before me personally appeared STEPHEN K. SCHULTHE	s		
who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free execute the same this day of	e act and deed and also represent , in the year	ted that he or she is authorized t	
Executed this day of	(Notary Public , in the year	<del>)</del>	
d	, in the year		
tate of	(Signature of Inven	nior)	
county of			
Before me personally appeared DENNIS D. BLEVINS who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free xecute the same this day of	act and deed and also represent , in the year	ed that he or she is authorized to	
	(Notary Public)	<del></del>	
Executed this 3 day of MARCH	, in the year 2003	h	
ounts of Repley	Signature of the	tory	
fore me personally appeared JOHN A. FAUX  no acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free a  ecute the same this 3   day of WANCA	act and deed and also represente , in the year 2003	ed that he or she is authorized to	
	angla Jurn	reef	
		<del>-</del>	

[Page 4 of 4 ]

PATENT

RECORDED: 06/19/2003 REEL: 013746 FRAME: 0358